Anchorage / S397

AM/PM Time

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

07:45
08:00
08:02
08:03
08:05
08:06
08:07
08:10
08:11
08:12
08:14
08:15
08:16
08:25
08:28
08:31
08:40

A/arshall's

Marshall’s Bus & Coach Company Pty Ltd
Tours - Excursions - Charters - School Bus Services
ABN 41 142 088 524
19 Yarragee Road, Moruya NSW 2587
Ph 02 4474 4991

E-Mail admin@marshallsbus.com.au

Location

19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

Crn The Anchorage & Spinnaker Pl, Moruya Heads
111 The Anchorage, Moruya Heads

53 The Anchorage, Moruya Heads

Crn South Head Rd & Headland Grove, Moruya Heads
214 South Head Rd, Moruya Heads

242 South Head Rd, Moruya Heads

Cnr Dell Pde & Renee Cres - 40 Dell Pde, Moruya Heads
Cnr Dell Pde & Davis Pl, Moruya Heads

375 South Head Rd, Moruya Heads

279 South Head Rd, Moruya Heads

Pullover Bay near Crn South Head Rd & Crest Cres, Moruya Heads

Crn South Head Rd & Halyard Dr, Moruya Heads
Moruya High School - Albert St, Moruya

Moruya Public School, Murray Street, Moruya
St Mary's Primary School - Queen St, Moruya

19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

Total Kilometres (AM) 21.70
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Anchorage / S397

AM/PM Time

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

15:06
15:10
15:15
15:20
15:28
15:31
15:33
15:34
15:36
15:37
15:38
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:45
15:46
16:05

A/arshall's

Marshall’s Bus & Coach Company Pty Ltd
Tours - Excursions - Charters - School Bus Services
ABN 41 142 088 524
19 Yarragee Road, Moruya NSW 2587
Ph 02 4474 4991

E-Mail admin@marshallsbus.com.au

Location

19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

Moruya Public School, Murray Street, Moruya

St Mary's Primary School - Queen St, Moruya

Moruya High School - Albert St, Moruya

Opposite Halyard Dr, Moruya Heads

Crn The Anchorage & Spinnaker Pl, Moruya Heads
111 The Anchorage, Moruya Heads

55 The Anchorage, Moruya Heads

Crn South Head Rd & Headland Grove, Moruya Heads
214 South Head Rd, Moruya Heads

242 South Head Rd, Moruya Heads

Cnr Dell Pde & Renee Cres - 40 Dell Pde, Moruya Heads
Cnr Dell Pde & Davis Pl, Moruya Heads

375 South Head Rd, Moruya Heads

279 South Head Rd, Moruya Heads

Pullover Bay near Crn South Head Rd & Crest Cres, Moruya Heads

19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

Total Kilometres (PM) 23.50
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