

## Marshall's Bus & Coach Company Pty Ltd

#### Tours - Excursions - Charters - School Bus Services

ABN 41 142 088 524

### 19 Yarragee Road, Moruya NSW 2587

Ph 02 4474 4991

E-Mail admin@marshallsbus.com.au

# Anchorage / S397

AM/PM	Time	Location
AM	07:45	19 Yarragee Road, Moruya
AM	08:00	Crn The Anchorage & Spinnaker Pl, Moruya Heads
AM	08:02	111 The Anchorage, Moruya Heads
AM	08:03	53 The Anchorage, Moruya Heads
AM	08:05	Crn South Head Rd & Headland Grove, Moruya Heads
AM	08:06	214 South Head Rd, Moruya Heads
AM	08:07	242 South Head Rd, Moruya Heads
AM	08:10	Cnr Dell Pde & Renee Cres - 40 Dell Pde, Moruya Heads
AM	08:11	Cnr Dell Pde & Davis Pl, Moruya Heads
AM	08:12	375 South Head Rd, Moruya Heads
AM	08:14	279 South Head Rd, Moruya Heads
AM	08:15	Pullover Bay near Crn South Head Rd & Crest Cres, Moruya Heads
AM	08:16	Crn South Head Rd & Halyard Dr, Moruya Heads
AM	08:25	Moruya High School - Albert St, Moruya
AM	08:28	Moruya Public School, Murray Street, Moruya
AM	08:31	St Mary's Primary School - Queen St, Moruya
AM	08:40	19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

Total Kilometres (AM) 21.70



## Marshall's Bus & Coach Company Pty Ltd

#### Tours - Excursions - Charters - School Bus Services

ABN 41 142 088 524

### 19 Yarragee Road, Moruya NSW 2587

Ph 02 4474 4991

E-Mail admin@marshallsbus.com.au

# Anchorage / S397

AM/PM	Time	Location
PM	15:06	19 Yarragee Road, Moruya
PM	15:10	Moruya Public School, Murray Street, Moruya
PM	15:15	St Mary's Primary School - Queen St, Moruya
PM	15:20	Moruya High School - Albert St, Moruya
PM	15:28	Opposite Halyard Dr, Moruya Heads
PM	15:31	Crn The Anchorage & Spinnaker Pl, Moruya Heads
PM	15:33	111 The Anchorage, Moruya Heads
PM	15:34	55 The Anchorage, Moruya Heads
PM	15:36	Crn South Head Rd & Headland Grove, Moruya Heads
PM	15:37	214 South Head Rd, Moruya Heads
PM	15:38	242 South Head Rd, Moruya Heads
PM	15:41	Cnr Dell Pde & Renee Cres - 40 Dell Pde, Moruya Heads
PM	15:42	Cnr Dell Pde & Davis Pl, Moruya Heads
PM	15:43	375 South Head Rd, Moruya Heads
PM	15:45	279 South Head Rd, Moruya Heads
PM	15:46	Pullover Bay near Crn South Head Rd & Crest Cres, Moruya Head
PM	16:05	19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

Total Kilometres (PM) 23.50